
S&S Mechanical
4845 South Crain Highway
Upper Marlboro, MD 20772

Tel. 1 - (301) 574-1555
Fax. 1 - (301) 574-1558
www.sandsmidatlantic.com

CUSTOMER QUOTATION NO. 413

CMI Management, Inc.
16800 Imperial Valley Dr. Ste 374
Houstin TX 77060

 

 Quote Name: 12909
 Quote No: 413
 Site: VA048 E Belt Blvd
 Site Contact:  
 Salesperson: Lindsay Ruby
 Created Date: 10/20/2020
 Valid For: 30 Day(s)

WO#: 12909
CSS Ticket Number: 12909
Problem: Lay steel plates over new storm drainage piping to protect it from heavy military vehicle load traffic. Area located
on side of OMS shop.
 
S&S proposes to furnish approx. 70 LF of 1/2" steel plate @ 48" in width. S&S will lay plates over top of the existing trench
and anchor into asphalt using 1/2" diameter rebar with welded washers attached. Steel plate will run from building to stand
pipe on the side of the driveway near the fence. S&S will use a back hoe to maneuver plates around and into place. 
 

Service

Item Quantity Unit Price Total
Qty. 7 pcs 1/2" thick / 4' x 10/ Steel Plates 1.00 $5,557.44 $5,557.44
Qty. 24 / 1/2" rebar @ 10ft pcs. 1.00 $262.37 $262.37
4WD Backhole Canopy 1.00 $816.00 $816.00
Acetylene Tank 1.00 $187.20 $187.20
Oxygen 1.00 $153.06 $153.06
General Maintenance Labor Rate 68 $80.00 $5,440.00

Sub-Total ex Tax $12,416.07
Tax $0.00

Total inc Tax $12,416.07

Labor $5,440.00
Materials $6,976.07

Sub-Total ex Tax $12,416.07
Tax $0.00

Total inc Tax $12,416.07
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